

Court No. - 39

Case :- SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 222 of 2022

Appellant :- State Project Director U.P. Education For All Project Board And Another

Respondent :- Saroj Maurya And 22 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Divendu Tripathi, Durga Singh, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I., Amardeo Singh, C.S.C., Piyush Mishra, Siddharth Khare

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma, J.

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.

List this case on 11.04.2025.

Order Date :- 1.4.2025

Karan

(Dr. Y.K. Srivastava, J.)

(Siddhartha Varma, J.)